
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 42 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1972008354 7PSSDB 19.97 3.70 73.89

1972008363P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.05 4.95 99.25

1972008372P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.01 3.70 74.04

1972008382P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 20.09 6.20 124.56

1972008396P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 7PSSDB 20.05 3.70 74.18

1972008404P15 - (323-4134) Ameritas Auto Auction Paving Expansior 7PSSDB 20.02 4.40 88.09

1972008413P15 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility 7PSSDB 20.02 4.95 99.10

1972008426P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.05 4.95 99.25

1972008436P15 - (323-3914) BEVERLY HILL - NSSI pkg 3 5PSSDB 20.11 6.20 124.68

1972008445P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 7PSSDB 20.08 3.70 74.30

1972008451P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.02 6.20 124.12

1972008462P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.03 3.70 74.11

1972008468P15 - (323-843) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 19.98 4.20 83.92

1972008478P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.06 6.20 124.37

1972008490P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 10PSSDA 20.03 3.70 74.11

1972008497P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.09 4.95 99.45

1972008505P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 20.06 6.20 124.37

1972008518P15 - (323-3494) EVEREST 5PSSDB 20.12 4.95 99.59

1972008528P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 10PSSDA 20.04 3.70 74.15

1972008532P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.13 3.70 74.48

1972008534P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 10PSSDA 20.09 3.70 74.33

1972008535P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.10 3.70 74.37

1972008634P15 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 19.63 4.55 89.32

1972008644P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.27 3.70 75.00

1972008651P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.27 6.20 125.67

1972008664P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 7PSSDB 20.29 3.70 75.07

1972008670P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.36 6.20 126.23

1972008681P15 - (323-4306) MCDONALDS S. POST OAK 7PSSDB 20.29 4.40 89.28

1972008688P15 - (323-3914) BEVERLY HILL - NSSI pkg 3 5PSSDB 20.31 6.20 125.92

1972008696P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.21 3.70 74.78

1972008698P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.28 3.70 75.04

1972008700P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.29 4.95 100.44

1972008703P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.14 6.20 124.87

1972008712P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 5PSSDB 20.26 3.70 74.96

1972008718P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.28 4.95 100.39

1972008725P15 - (323-4125) SAGEASPEN - Concrete /Replace-S Zone - HC Pct 2 10PSSDA 20.24 5.45 110.31

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 11/13/2025

R006266

4046

D123

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7



1972008735P15 - (323-4377) Chimney Rock Seg 1 Tabor to Mills Dr 7PSSDB 20.31 3.70 75.15

1972008742P15 - (323-4374) Boone Rd. 4236-09-09 PM Construction 7PSSDB 20.36 5.70 116.05

1972008748P15 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility 7PSSDB 20.24 4.95 100.19

1972008756P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.25 6.20 125.55

1972008763P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.30 4.95 100.49

1972008766 5PSSDB 20.29 5.70 115.65

4033.07

5% -201.65

SUBTOTAL 3831.42

-$537.68

TOTAL $3293.74

P15 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park

Fuel


	11-06-2025 to 11-12-2025



